
Forsyth High School 
2026 JH Baseball 

 

Date Opponent Location Levels Time Bus Leave Times 

3/24 Mt. Vernon Home 8th, 7th 4:30 PM  

3/26 Spokane Home 8th, 7th 5:00 PM  

3/30 Billings Away JH 4:30 PM 2:15 PM 

4/1 Hollister Away 8th, 7th 4:30 PM 3:00 PM 

4/6 Clever Home 8th, 7th 4:30 PM  

4/8 Fair Grove Home 8th, 7th 4:30 PM  

4/11 Purdy Home 8th 10:00 AM  

4/11 Sparta Home 8th 2:00 PM  

4/14 Lebanon Away JH 4:30 PM 1:30 PM 

4/15 Strafford Away 8th, 7th 4:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/20 Reeds Spring MS Home 8th, 7th 4:30 PM  

4/22 Buffalo Away 8th, 7th 4:30 PM 2:15 PM 

4/24 Fordland Jr. Away 8th, 7th 4:30 PM 2:15 PM 

4/27 Crane Away JH 4:30 PM 2:45 PM 

4/28 Ava Away 8th, 7th 4:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5/2-5 Mid-Lakes Conference Tournament Home JH TBA  

 


